CONTROLE ACADEMICO

RELAGAO DOS ALUNOS EVADIDOS POR 1 - Conclusdo de Curso
DO CURSO 12002100 - MEDICINA VETERINARIA PERIODO 2007/2
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103231145
103131086
103131051
103131191
103130918
103130934
103130942
103130950
103130977
103131000
103131019
103131027
103130810
103130837

DOUGLAS BESSA FIGUEIRA

DANYEL SEGUNDO AMORIM DE SENA
RICARDO BRUNO PEREIRA MACHADO
ANTONIO CAVALCANTE MOTA FILHO
FRANCISCO SILVESTRE B. BEZERRA
THIBERIO DE SOUZA CASTELO
LEONARDO LELIS DE MACEDO COSTA
MARCEL GIANNI CUNHA DA SILVA
IVANA CRISTINA NUNES GADELHA
DOUGLAS CARPEGIANY CASTRO SILVA
DAYANA EVANS BELEM DE MELO

ANA MARIA FERNANDES DE SOUSA
CARLOS AUGUSTO DANTAS FILHO
MICHELLE KAREN BRASIL SERAFIM
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